Home Product Line

Video

Accessories

Parts

Forklift or Crane Dumpster

About Us Resources Gallery

Trash Material Dumpster Heavy duty steel construction. Works great with forklift or crane. Dumps off side or front. Just pull the rope

attached to the trip lever from the driver's seat. Balanced to easily reset for the next load.(Crane sling option and casters not included.) View

- GAMLEVER INC.

E IN

MERICA

Model Width Length
CFD-100 47" 62"
CFD-200 54" 76"
CFD-300 76" 74"
CFD-400 86" 78"

Optional Casters

Height

49"

60"

60"

70"

Crane sling option and casters not included.

Freight classification: NMFC #52720 Sub 1. Class 100

FORKLIFT OR CRANE "DUMPSTER"

Weight

430
610
740
990

40

Crane Sling option with 2 Leg Bridle available for overhead lifting

Cap YD

2-1/4

Camlever Inc.
954 South East End Avenue € Pomona € California € 91766 909€629€9669 € Fax 909€623€8178



