Forklift or Crane Dumpster

Trash Material Dumpster Heavy duty steel construction. Works great with forklift or crane. Dumps off side or front. Just pull the rope attached to the trip lever from the driver's seat. Balanced to easily reset for the next load. (Crane sling option and casters not included.) **View Video**

Freight classification: NMFC #52720 Sub 1. Class 100

FORKLIFT OR CRANE "DUMPSTER"

Model	Width	Length	Height	Weight LBS	Cap YD
CFD-100	47"	62"	49"	430	1
CFD-200	54"	76"	60"	610	2-1/4
CFD-300	76"	74"	60"	740	3
CFD-400	86"	78"	70"	990	4
Optional Casters				40	

Crane Sling option with 2 Leg Bridle available for overhead lifting

Crane sling option and casters not included.













Camlever Inc.

954 South East End Avenue � Pomona � California � 91766 909�629�9669 � Fax 909�623�8178